Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000075733 3)))



Note: DO NOT bit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone Fax Number

: (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future amual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Pima Doll Enterprises, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

MAR 2 3 2011

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: Pima D	oll Enterprises	, LLC	
		rited Liability Company	,
The enclosed Articles of C	Organization and fee(s) at	c submitted for filing.	
Picase return all correspor	dence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
Robert W.	Stocker II		
		Name of Person	
Dickinson '	Wright PLLC		
		Firm/Company	
215 S. Was	shington Square	e, Suite 200	
		Address	
Lansing, MI	18933		
		ty/State and Zip Code	
, RStocker@dia	kinsonwright.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future unrual report notification)	
For further information con	cerning this matter, piess	e call:	
Robert W. Stocker	11	at (517) 371-1730	
Name of P	crson	Area Code & Duytimo Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		
	130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is exclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Ä C P	Pailing Address egistration Section division of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Street/Conrier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahasses, FJ 32301	ircle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	:

Pima Doll Enterprises, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
214 W. 39th Street	214 W. 39th Street
Suite 1204	Suite 1204
New York, NY 11018	New York, NY 11018

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CT Corporation Sys	tem	
	Name	
1200 South Pine Is	land Road	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Florida str	eet uddress (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)
Plantation,	FL.	33324
C	ity, State, and	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent 's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

11 MAR 29 AN 7.3

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Ashley Arbaugh
4	230 Riverside Drive, Apt. 18-0
·	New York, NY 10025
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LEV: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (ОРПО)
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	the date of filing: (OPTION t be specific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective date, if other than t fective date is listed, the date must	the date of filing: (OPTION t be specific and cannot be more than five business de
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	the date of filing: (OPIION to be specific and cannot be more than five business described and cannot be cannot be considered and cannot be cannot be considered and cannot be c
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of the feeting of a ment of the feeting of the fe	t be specific and cannot be more than five business d
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a ment of the feeting of a ment of the feeting of the fe	the specific and cannot be more than five business debet or an authorized representative of a member. 508.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document der the penalties of paginry that the facts stated herein are true, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State only as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Cortifled Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)